Anekant Education Society's Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Baramati Department of Zoology





Anekant Education Society's Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Baramati Department of Zoology



Anekant Education Society's Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Baramati Department of Zoology











Arts, Science & Commerce, Baramati, Pune[M.S.]

[Autonomous]

NAAC Re-accredited 'A+' Grade (CGPA 3.55), ISO 9001-2015 Certified College, Religious Minority Institute

Certificate

This is to certify that Mr. / Miss./ Mrs. Wagh Madhura Laxman

participated in the <u>5-day workshop on Apiculture</u>

organised by Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Scinece and Commerce, Baramati under Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Principal